Submit 3 Copies

State of New Mexico

-15/	
4	
\mathcal{N}	Form C-103 March 25, 1999
Revised	March 25, 1999

o Appropriate District Office	Energy, Minerals and Nati	ıral Reso	ources Department		Ì	Form Covised March 25,	-103 1999
DISTRICT I 625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 DISTRICT II	OIL CONSERVA P.O. Bo		DIVISION	WELL API N 30-015-246	O.	Toprised William 25,	
311 South First, Artesia NM 88210 DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	Santa Fe, New M		504-2088	5. Indicate Ty	pe of Lease STAT	TE S FEE	
DISTRICT IV 2040 South Pacheco, Sante Fe, NM 8750	5			6. State Oil & 17612	Gas Lease No.		
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR	NOTICES AND REPORTS R PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO ESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATIO) DEEPEN	OK PLUG BACK TO A	7. Lease Nam	ne or Unit Agree	ement Name	
(FC	DRM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOS	ALS)		1	aware) Unit		
1. Type of Well: Oil Well	Gas Other			8. Well No.			
2. Name of Operator Exxon Corp				916	*****		
3. Address of Operator P.O. Box 4 Houston		X 7721	0-4358	9. Pool name Avalon; De	laware 3715		
4. Well Location Unit Letter :	Feet From The NORTH	[Line and 660	Feet From Th	e EAST	Line	
Section 6	Township 21S			NMPH	vanimaisaana	Eddy Coun	ıty
i jeda Historijska dobi	10. Elevation (Shor 3236 GR	w whether	DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)			*	
	Appropriate Box to Inc	dicate N	Nature of Notice, Ro	eport, or Ot	her Data	∩E∙	
	INTENTION TO: ☐ PLUG AND ABANDON	. \Box	REMEDIAL WORK	COLINI	_	ING CASING	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK			COMMENCE DRILLI	INIC ODNIS		& ABANDONMEN	лт 🗆
TEMPORARILY ABANDON PULL OR ALTER CASING	☐ CHANGE PLANS ☐ MULTIPLE		CASING TEST AND				
OTHER: Convert WSW to Oi	COMPLETION	\boxtimes	OTHER:				
12 D The research or complete	d operations (Clearly state all r	nertinent o	details, and give pertinent	dates, including	estimated da	te of starting any pr	roposed
work) SEE RULE 1103. (For	Multiple Completions: Attach	wellbore (magram of proposed comp	netion of recoin	piction		
The above well is to be converted above.	erted to an oil well. No we	ll work	will be done. The we	ll will be put	on a normal	on wen testing	
					$I_{i,j',j'}^{*}$		ļ.
					i de la companya de l	An Elig	
		·					
I hereby certify that the information above is true and	d complete to the best of my knowledge and beli		Senior Regulatory Spe	ecialist	TN A *	TE_01/05/2000	
SIGNATURE James R. Wa	ard	TITLE_				713) 431-1024	
TYPE OR PRINT NAME James K. Wa	u u		<i>/</i> 1	i E	LLFHORE NO.		

APPROVED BY_

(This space for State Use) ORIGINAL SIGN

ORIGINAL SIGN OF TIM BLOUMS AND DISTRICT II SUPERVISOR